
Summer Mixed Team Championship
PGA Golf Club, Port St Lucie, FL

Saturday, June 3 - Sunday, June 4, 2006
Overall Results for Summer Mixed Team

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Caldabaugh/Caldabaugh 71 69 140 -4

T2 Babb/Babb 69 72 141 -3

T2 Ehret/Ehret 72 69 141 -3

T4 de Windt/de Windt 70 74 144 E

T4 MookSang/MookSang 72 72 144 E

6 Baerenklau/Wiley 73 72 145 +1

T7 Kozak/Lancaster 70 76 146 +2

T7 Meffe/Meffe 75 71 146 +2

T7 Muench/Muench 71 75 146 +2

10 Travis/Ballenger 75 73 148 +4

11 Patterson/Patterson 75 75 150 +6

T12 Gill/Gill 76 75 151 +7

T12 Lichtenstein/Lichtenstein 73 78 151 +7

T12 Ulrich/Allen 75 76 151 +7

15 Stafford/Stafford 78 74 152 +8

16 Lavdas/Lavdas 74 79 153 +9

17 Reed/McIntosh 76 78 154 +10

18 Reese/Reese 79 76 155 +11

19 Sullivan/Sullivan 76 81 157 +13

20 Wicker/Wicker 83 76 159 +15

T21 Scozzafava/Scozzafava 81 79 160 +16

T21 Slother/Slowther 81 79 160 +16

T23 Besman/Besman 77 84 161 +17

T23 Conwell/Helm 83 78 161 +17

T23 Stokes/Stokes 79 82 161 +17

26 LaFerriere/Laferriere 83 79 162 +18

27 Hersey/Kasper 82 82 164 +20

28 Lambert/Engelmann 80 85 165 +21

T29 Henderson/Henderson 84 88 172 +28

T29 Madura/Madura 89 83 172 +28



Summer Mixed Team Championship
PGA Golf Club, Port St Lucie, FL

Saturday, June 3 - Sunday, June 4, 2006
Overall Results for Flight 1

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Caldabaugh/Caldabaugh 71 69 140 -4

T2 Babb/Babb 69 72 141 -3

T2 Ehret/Ehret 72 69 141 -3

T4 de Windt/de Windt 70 74 144 E

T4 MookSang/MookSang 72 72 144 E

6 Baerenklau/Wiley 73 72 145 +1

T7 Kozak/Lancaster 70 76 146 +2

T7 Muench/Muench 71 75 146 +2

9 Lichtenstein/Lichtenstein 73 78 151 +7

10 Lavdas/Lavdas 74 79 153 +9



Summer Mixed Team Championship
PGA Golf Club, Port St Lucie, FL

Saturday, June 3 - Sunday, June 4, 2006
Overall Results for Flight 2

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Meffe/Meffe 75 71 146 +2

2 Travis/Ballenger 75 73 148 +4

3 Patterson/Patterson 75 75 150 +6

T4 Gill/Gill 76 75 151 +7

T4 Ulrich/Allen 75 76 151 +7

6 Reed/McIntosh 76 78 154 +10

7 Sullivan/Sullivan 76 81 157 +13

8 Besman/Besman 77 84 161 +17



Summer Mixed Team Championship
PGA Golf Club, Port St Lucie, FL

Saturday, June 3 - Sunday, June 4, 2006
Overall Results for Flight 3

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Stafford/Stafford 78 74 152 +8

2 Reese/Reese 79 76 155 +11

T3 Scozzafava/Scozzafava 81 79 160 +16

T3 Slother/Slowther 81 79 160 +16

5 Stokes/Stokes 79 82 161 +17

6 Lambert/Engelmann 80 85 165 +21



Summer Mixed Team Championship
PGA Golf Club, Port St Lucie, FL

Saturday, June 3 - Sunday, June 4, 2006
Overall Results for Flight 4

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Wicker/Wicker 83 76 159 +15

2 Conwell/Helm 83 78 161 +17

3 LaFerriere/Laferriere 83 79 162 +18

4 Hersey/Kasper 82 82 164 +20

T5 Henderson/Henderson 84 88 172 +28

T5 Madura/Madura 89 83 172 +28


